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FORMAL STUDY PLAN 
FOR STUDENTS OF MSC ECONOMICS 
	NAME
	

	SURNAME
	

	STUDENT REGISTRATION NUMBER
	

	CORE COURSES 
FOR THE 
2025-2026 
COHORT
	Mathematics - 8011190

	
	Statistics - 8010848

	
	Advanced Microeconomics - 8012192

	
	Econometrics - 8012184

	
	Advanced Macroeconomics - 8012193

	
	Law and Economics - 8011662

	
	Business Cycles and Inflation - 8012185

	
	Strategy and Information - 8012186

	EXTRA ACTIVITY (OBLIGATORY)
	Coding for Economic Applications - 8011977

	LIST OF SIX COURSES TO BE CHOSEN AMONG ELECTIVES AND COMPLEMENTARY ACTIVITIES

	1. 

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	5.

	
	6.

	Please note that students may substitute one elective course with a curricular internship.
Students interested in the Dual Degree Program with Konstanz should include a curricular internship in their choice of courses. 

	NAME OF CHOSEN TRACK (IF APPLICABLE)
	

	DATE OF DELIBERATION OF APPROVAL FROM THE MSC ECONOMICS ACADEMIC BOARD
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Students enrolling in MSc Economics for the first time should use this form to submit their proposed study plan by 30 November 2025 to msc_economics@economia.uniroma2.it.
Students may use the tracks proposed on the MSc Economics website to prepare their study plan proposal, or students may choose from other courses offered in English which are taught at Tor Vergata at the Master of Science level that are coherent with the MSc Economics Academic Program.
Please note that the study plan is subject to formal approval by the MSc Economics Academic Board. Any successive changes must also be submitted for formal approval.
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